@ KEYLINK

For everyone working with chocolate

This price list has been generated using the following parameters

Product Category: NA

Filters Applied:
Printed For:
Date Printed:

Vegetarians

CODE

SGF1716
SGF1768

SCC1605

SCM820

SCFO808A

SCFO809A

SCFO810B

SCFO812A

SCN298A

Unit 10, 31 East Industrial Estate, Kingfisher Way, Dinnington, Sheffield S25 3AF, UK

Search for “lemon topping”
21st Nov 2024, 14:17

(] Bakestable [ Kosher Pareve Vegans

DESCRIPTION

Colac Lemon Topping Sauce
Colac Lemon Curd Topping Sauce

Callebaut Lemon Flavoured/ Lime Coloured
White Chocolate
Easymelt Chips; Minimum Cocoa Solids 27.5%

Bakestable Lemon Cream Spread

Candied Straight Lemon Peel Strips, drained
74 brix; Premium quality for enrobing

Straight Lemon Peel Strips, dusted with
Dextrose
74 brix; Premium quality for enrobing

Candied Lemon Slices, drained
76 brix

Candied Lemon Peel Shavings, drained
73 brix

Cut Mixed Peel
45% Orange; 11% Lemon

Tel : 0114 245 5400 Email: sales@keylink.org www.keylink.org

Halal

PRICE

£7.26

£7.07

£57.33

£22.52

£38.46

£39.38

£22.50

£2117

£6.02

PACK SIZE

1kg bottle
1kg Bottle

2.5kg bag

6kg tub

1.5kg

1.5kg

1.5kg box

1.25kg

1kg bag

Price List

PER KG/UNIT ATTRIBUTES

£7.26/kg
£7.07/kg

£22.93/kg

£3.75/kg (@
£25.64/kg x|
£26.25/kg ]
£15.00/kg x|
£16.94/kg 3%
£6.02/kg [}

Printed: 21.11.2024

Subject to standard terms and conditions of sale


https://www.keylink.org/product/colac-lemon-topping-sauce-1
https://www.keylink.org/product/colac-lemon-topping-sauce-1
https://www.keylink.org/product/colac-lemon-curd-topping-sauce
https://www.keylink.org/product/colac-lemon-curd-topping-sauce
https://www.keylink.org/product/callebaut-lemon-flavour-lime-colour
https://www.keylink.org/product/callebaut-lemon-flavour-lime-colour
https://www.keylink.org/product/bakestable-lemon-cream-spread
https://www.keylink.org/product/bakestable-lemon-cream-spread
https://www.keylink.org/product/candied-straight-lemon-peel-strips-drained
https://www.keylink.org/product/candied-straight-lemon-peel-strips-drained
https://www.keylink.org/product/straight-lemon-peel-stripsdusted-w-dextrose
https://www.keylink.org/product/straight-lemon-peel-stripsdusted-w-dextrose
https://www.keylink.org/product/candied-lemon-slices-drained
https://www.keylink.org/product/candied-lemon-slices-drained
https://www.keylink.org/product/candied-lemon-peel-shavings-drained
https://www.keylink.org/product/candied-lemon-peel-shavings-drained
https://www.keylink.org/product/cut-mixed-peel-2
https://www.keylink.org/product/cut-mixed-peel-2
https://www.keylink.org

