

This price list has been generated using the following parameters

Product Category:	NA
Filters Applied:	Search for "lemon topping"
Printed For:	
Date Printed:	21st Nov 2024, 14:17

🔯 Vegetarians 👩 Bakestable 😰 Kosher Pareve 🛂 Vegans 🔈 Halal

CODE	DESCRIPTION	PRICE	PACK SIZE	PER KG/UNIT	ATTRIBUTES
SGF1716	Colac Lemon Topping Sauce	£7.26	1kg bottle	£7.26/kg	
SGF1768	Colac Lemon Curd Topping Sauce	£7.07	1kg Bottle	£7.07/kg	₽ ₽
SCC1605	Callebaut Lemon Flavoured/ Lime Coloured White Chocolate Easymelt Chips; Minimum Cocoa Solids 27.5%	£57.33	2.5kg bag	£22.93/kg	M
SCM820	Bakestable Lemon Cream Spread	£22.52	6kg tub	£3.75/kg	₽
SCF0808A	Candied Straight Lemon Peel Strips, drained 74 brix; Premium quality for enrobing	£38.46	1.5kg	£25.64/kg	*
SCF0809A	Straight Lemon Peel Strips, dusted with Dextrose 74 brix; Premium quality for enrobing	£39.38	1.5kg	£26.25/kg	☆
SCF0810B	Candied Lemon Slices, drained 76 brix	£22.50	1.5kg box	£15.00/kg	X
SCF0812A	Candied Lemon Peel Shavings, drained 73 brix	£21.17	1.25kg	£16.94/kg	X
SCN298A	Cut Mixed Peel 45% Orange; 11% Lemon	£6.02	1kg bag	£6.02/kg	🕅 🔸 🔯 Ube